
COLUMBUS PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT 

2013 ADULT SUMMER SOCCER SCHEDULE 

 
 Team  

 1. Royal  

 2. Red 

 3. Gray 

 4. Green    

 5. Yellow 

 6. Lt. Blue 

 7. Orange 

 8. Purple 
 
Date   Teams  Time  Field Number 

Regular Season 
Wednesday May 22  1 vs. 2  6:00   2 

    3 vs. 4  6:00   3 

    5 vs. 6  7:00   2 

    7 vs. 8  7:00   3 

 

Wednesday May 29  8 vs. 1  6:00   2 

    4 vs. 5  6:00   3 

    6 vs. 7  7:00   2 

    2 vs. 3  7:00   3 

 

Wednesday June 5  4 vs. 8  6:00   2 

    2 vs. 6  6:00   3 

    7 vs. 1  7:00   2 

    3 vs. 5  7:00   3 

 

Wednesday June 12  8 vs. 2  6:00   2 

    3 vs. 7  6:00   3 

    4 vs. 6  7:00   2 

    5 vs. 1  7:00   3 

 

Wednesday June 19  7 vs. 5  6:00   2 

    3 vs. 8  6:00   3 

    1 vs. 6  7:00   2 

    2 vs. 4  7:00   3 

 

Wednesday June 26  5 vs. 8  6:00   2 

    3 vs. 6  6:00   3 

    7 vs. 2  7:00   2 

    4 vs. 1  7:00   3 

 

Wednesday July 10  6 vs. 8  6:00   2 

    2 vs. 5  6:00   3 

    4 vs. 7  7:00   2 

    1 vs. 3  7:00   3 

 

Wednesday July 17  1 vs. 2  6:00   2 

    3 vs. 4  6:00   3 

    5 vs. 6  7:00   2 

    7 vs. 8  7:00   3 

 

Tournament Play – Wednesday July 24, Thursday July 25, Wednesday July 31 

  

On May 22, please meet at the Soccer Center Building(North end of Blackwell) to pick up T-shirts.  Shin guards are required to 

play!!  All regular season games will be played on Wednesdays starting at 6:00 at Blackwell Park (Dick Wigh side-North).  Rainout 

games and tournament games are subject to be played on other days.  Games must be played as scheduled unless postponed due to 

inclement weather.  CALL THE ACTIVITY LINE AT  376-2682 AFTER 4:00 PM FOR POSTPONEMENT INFORMATION. 

 

 

 


